
 

 

MNS 60 Days Course 

All India Mock Test  

(Test-6 & 7 Combined Result) 

Top 25 Students List 
ROLL 
NO 

NAME MNS 
TEST 

MNS TEST 
AVERAGE 

TOTAL MAXIMUM AVERAGE RANK 

5001084 Ishneet kaur 266 133 266 300 133 1 

5000955 Priya Agrawal 251 125.5 251 300 125.5 2 

5000259 Sunidhi Chauhan 246 123 246 300 123 3 

5000203 Sangeeta nishad 242 121 242 300 121 4 

5001420 Jaintika singh 233 116.5 233 300 116.5 5 

5001417 Sonali 225 112.5 225 300 112.5 6 

5000454 Saumya Pandey 219 109.5 219 300 109.5 7 

5001385 Jyoti 217 108.5 217 300 108.5 8 

5000979 Rekha 210 105 210 300 105 9 

5001388  Anjali Pandey 204 102 204 300 102 10 

5001528 Chandrika Rani 
Tripathy 

202 101 202 300 101 11 

5001059 Shweta Kumari  199 99.5 199 300 99.5 12 

5001375 Manjeet saharan 198 99 198 300 99 13 

5001527 Piyush shekhawat 195 97.5 195 300 97.5 14 

5001370 Snehal Manoj 
shinde 

191 95.5 191 300 95.5 15 

5001126 Supriya majumdar 191 95.5 191 300 95.5 15 

5001379 Anantika Singh 187 93.5 187 300 93.5 16 

5000328 Ritu Chahar 186 93 186 300 93 17 

5001497 Shivani  185 92.5 185 300 92.5 18 

5001410 Kajal Singh 184 92 184 300 92 19 

5001403 Poonam Sharma 182 91 182 300 91 20 

5000666 Usha 180 90 180 300 90 21 

5001416 Anju Yadav  178 89 178 300 89 22 

5001138 Aarti Arya 176 88 176 300 88 23 

5000103 SWATI SRIVASTAVA 176 88 176 300 88 23 

 



 

 

 

 

MNS 60 Days Course 

All India Mock Test (Test-6) 

Top 25 Students List 

 
ROLL NO NAME TESTNO TOTAL MAXIMUM PERCENTAGE RANK 

5001084 Ishneet kaur 152 135 150 90 1 

5001373 Anushka chauhan  152 129 150 86 2 

5001434 Raksha Thapa 152 128 150 85.33 3 

5000955 Priya Agrawal 152 128 150 85.33 3 

5000203 Sangeeta nishad 152 126 150 84 4 

5000259 Sunidhi Chauhan 152 115 150 76.67 5 

5001370 Snehal Manoj shinde 152 115 150 76.67 5 

5001420 Jaintika singh 152 114 150 76 6 

5001417 Sonali 152 113 150 75.33 7 

5001445 Ritu Kumari 152 108 150 72 8 

5001385 Jyoti 152 107 150 71.33 9 

5001388  Anjali Pandey 152 106 150 70.67 10 

5001375 Manjeet saharan 152 105 150 70 11 

5001410 Kajal Singh 152 102 150 68 12 

5001481 Shruti 152 102 150 68 12 

5001415 Megha P Ashok 152 101 150 67.33 13 

5000454 Saumya Pandey 152 101 150 67.33 13 

5000602 Mansi Yadav 152 101 150 67.33 13 

5001059 Shweta Kumari  152 101 150 67.33 13 

5001497 Shivani  152 100 150 66.67 14 

5001443 Devanshi Singh 152 100 150 66.67 14 

5001403 Poonam Sharma 152 99 150 66 15 

5000072 KAVITA RATHOUR 152 98 150 65.33 16 

5001528 Chandrika Rani Tripathy 152 98 150 65.33 16 

5001533 Ramandeep kaur 152 98 150 65.33 16 

 

 



 

 

 

MNS 60 Days Course 

All India Mock Test (Test-7) 

Top 25 Students List 
 

ROLL NO NAME TOTAL MAXIMUM PERCENTAGE RANK 

5001084 Ishneet kaur 131 150 87.33 1 

5000259 Sunidhi Chauhan 131 150 87.33 1 

5000955 Priya Agrawal 123 150 82 2 

5000979 Rekha 122 150 81.33 3 

5001420 Jaintika singh 119 150 79.33 4 

5000454 Saumya Pandey 118 150 78.67 5 

5000203 Sangeeta nishad 116 150 77.33 6 

5001393 Kajal 115 150 76.67 7 

5001417 Sonali 112 150 74.67 8 

5000673 PALLAVI RAJPUT 112 150 74.67 8 

5001413 pooja  111 150 74 9 

5001527 Piyush shekhawat 111 150 74 9 

5001385 Jyoti 110 150 73.33 10 

5001528 Chandrika Rani Tripathy 104 150 69.33 11 

5000328 Ritu Chahar 102 150 68 12 

5001367 Ritika Roy 100 150 66.67 13 

5001239 Kalpana 100 150 66.67 13 

5001392  Sadhana singh 100 150 66.67 13 

5001059 Shweta Kumari  98 150 65.33 14 

5001126 Supriya majumdar 98 150 65.33 14 

5001388  Anjali Pandey 98 150 65.33 14 

5001379 Anantika Singh 97 150 64.67 15 

5001375 Manjeet saharan 93 150 62 16 

5000495 Sakshi jaswal 89 150 59.33 17 

5000498 Uma sonar 89 150 59.33 17 

 

 

 


